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Information

Pattern created from the image "Spring Tulips" by Dave Shafer, used under Creative
Commons Attribution license (CC BY 2.0)

You can print the black and white chart.
Black symbols on the white background.
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Or you can print the chart with colors.
That is exactly the same chart. The difference: symbols are printed on the colored
background.
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Black and white chart
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Spring tulips by Better Cross Stitch
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Fabric: 14 count

Grid Size: 200W x 300H

Design Area:

Legend:
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36.29 cm x 54.43 cm (200 x 300 stitches)
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3078
3325
3340
3341
3689
3705
3713
3819
3820
3821
3822
3823
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3842
3843
3852
3853
3857

moss green - md It
lemon

black

moss green - dk
burnt orange-red
christmas red - br
kelly green
chartreuse

coral red - vy dk
golden olive - vy dk
golden olive - dk
beige brown - vy dk
beaver gray - ul dk
carnation - dk
carnation - md
carnation - It
carnation - vy It
hunter green - vy dk
parrot green - vy dk
parrot green - dk
parrot green - md
parrot green - It

red copper - dk

red copper

copper - md
copper

black avocado green
coffee brown - ul dk
tawny - md
geranium

canary - br

golden brown - dk
golden brown - md
forest green - dk
electric blue - dk
electric blue - md
golden yellow - vy It
baby blue - It
apricot - md

apricot

mauve - It

melon - dk

salmon -vy It

moss green - It
straw - dk

straw

straw - It

yellow - ul pl
pumpkin - pl
golden brown
golden brown - pl
hazel nut brown
old gold - vy dk
wedgewood - vy dk
electric blue

straw - vy dk
autumn gold - dk
rosewood - dk

(1147 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1152 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1665 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(933 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(3366 stitches, 1.4 skeins)
(2134 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(661 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(2926 stitches, 1.2 skeins)
(219 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(186 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(974 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(145 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(342 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(2321 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(858 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1469 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(908 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1563 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(2587 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
(2294 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(2245 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(517 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(621 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(733 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(121 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(212 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1897 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(231 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(592 stitches, 0.2 skeins
(789 stitches, 0.3 skeins
(446 stitches, 0.2 skeins
(224 stitches, 0.1 skeins
(186 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1584 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(4800 stitches, 1.9 skeins)
(1967 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(791 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(489 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(372 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(186 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(221 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1151 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1161 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(472 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(387 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(526 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(831 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1379 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(342 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(298 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(256 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(559 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(618 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(536 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
S
)
)
)

—— = —

(3501 stitches, 1.4 skeins)
(386 stitches, 0.2 skeins
(149 stitches, 0.1 skeins
(374 stitches, 0.2 skeins
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Spring tulips by Better Cross Stitch
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Spring tulips Better Cross Stitch

Author: Better Cross Stitch
Copyright: © Better Cross Stitch
Website: http://bettercrossstitch.com
Fabric: 14 count

Grid Size: 200W x 300H

Design Area:

Legend:
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36.29 cm x 54.43 cm (200 x 300 stitches)

166
307
310
580
606
666
702
703
817
829
830
838
844
891
892
893
894
895
904
905
906
907
918
919
920
921
934
938
945
956
973
975
976
987
995
996
3078
3325
3340
3341
3689
3705
3713
3819
3820
3821
3822
3823
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3842
3843
3852
3853
3857

moss green - md It
lemon

black

moss green - dk
burnt orange-red
christmas red - br
kelly green
chartreuse

coral red - vy dk
golden olive - vy dk
golden olive - dk
beige brown - vy dk
beaver gray - ul dk
carnation - dk
carnation - md
carnation - It
carnation - vy It
hunter green - vy dk
parrot green - vy dk
parrot green - dk
parrot green - md
parrot green - It

red copper - dk

red copper

copper - md
copper

black avocado green
coffee brown - ul dk
tawny - md
geranium

canary - br

golden brown - dk
golden brown - md
forest green - dk
electric blue - dk
electric blue - md
golden yellow - vy It
baby blue - It
apricot - md

apricot

mauve - It

melon - dk

salmon -vy It

moss green - It
straw - dk

straw

straw - It

yellow - ul pl
pumpkin - pl
golden brown
golden brown - pl
hazel nut brown
old gold - vy dk
wedgewood - vy dk
electric blue

straw - vy dk
autumn gold - dk
rosewood - dk

(1147 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1152 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1665 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(933 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(3366 stitches, 1.4 skeins)
(2134 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(661 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(2926 stitches, 1.2 skeins)
(219 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(186 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(974 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(145 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(342 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(2321 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(858 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1469 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(908 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1563 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(2587 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
(2294 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(2245 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(517 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(621 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(733 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(121 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(212 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1897 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(231 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(592 stitches, 0.2 skeins
(789 stitches, 0.3 skeins
(446 stitches, 0.2 skeins
(224 stitches, 0.1 skeins
(186 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1584 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(4800 stitches, 1.9 skeins)
(1967 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(791 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(489 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(372 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(186 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(221 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1151 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1161 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(472 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(387 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(526 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(831 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1379 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(342 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(298 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(256 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(559 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(618 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(536 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
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)
)
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(3501 stitches, 1.4 skeins)
(386 stitches, 0.2 skeins
(149 stitches, 0.1 skeins
(374 stitches, 0.2 skeins





